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1 TET1220075052 : THANGA JOSELIN 1

2 TET1220077501 : SUDHA 1 1

3 TET1220133604 : ANNAKKODI 1

4 TET1220135710 : KANIMOZHI 1

5 TET1220174371 : SUGAPRIYA 1

6 TET1220203522 : REETA 1

7 TET1220214356 : GAYATHIRI 1 1

8 TET1220343300 : SRIRAM 1

9 TET1220422346 : MANIKANDAN 1

10 TET1220434151 : SARATHKUMAR 1

11 TET1220533745 : SANGEETHA 1

12 TET1220540612 : TAMILARASI 1

13 TET1220542371 : MURUGESWARI 1 1

14 TET1220572477 : ARUNACHALAM 1

15 TET1220604722 : KUMAR 1

16 TET1220612134 : ANUSUYADEVI 1

17 TET1220644425 : JUNAITHAL SIRIN 1 1

18 TET1220761506 : MANIKUMAR 1

19 TET1221003753 : MOHANRAJ 1

20 TET1221050137 : VENKATESH 1

21 TET1221114540 : SOUNDESWARI

22 TET1221124066 : VELMURUGAN 1 1 1

23 TET1221125714 : ANUSIYA 1

24 TET1221127057 : SUGANTHI 1

25 TET1221177671 : GOMATHI 1

26 TET1221226655 : MAHESHPRIYA 1 1 1

27 TET1221247515 : EVA MAGDALENE MARIA 1 1 1

28 TET1221354772 : ABINAYA 1

29 TET1221454466 : VINOTH KUMAR 1

30 TET1221466603 : SELVASUNDARI 1

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 F.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates



1 4 5 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 16 17 19 20 24 25 26 27 29 30 31 32 33 34 36 37 40 43 47 48 49 54 57

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 F.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

31 TET1221547314 : ISHWARYA 1

32 TET1221736224 : NATRAMIZH KUMARAN 1

33 TET1222035052 : KUMAR

34 TET1222040745 : MERCY MANONMANI 1

35 TET1222046622 : DHIVYASRI 1

36 TET1222133254 : NANTHINI 1

37 TET1222304047 : JENIFFER SELVAKUMARI 1

38 TET1222324776 : SAMBANTHAMURTHY 1 1 1

39 TET1222362377 : MANIKANDAN 1

40 TET1222434607 : NARENDIRAN 1 1 1

41 TET1222542501 : SAMIVEL 1 1

42 TET1222570442 : JAGADEESAN 1

43 TET1222571017 : MANIKANDAN 1

44 TET1222614173 : PRIYA 1

45 TET1223057421 : MUPPUDATHI 1

46 TET1223060033 : JAGADESHKUMAR 1

47 TET1223131330 : PATTU RAJA 1

48 TET1223235663 : MYTHILI 1

49 TET1223240656 : VELRAJ 1

50 TET1223246431 : RAJALAKSHMI 1

51 TET1223274077 : AROCKIA SHEEBA

52 TET1223277675 : SARAVANAKUMAR 1

53 TET1223357602 : SARAVANAN 1

54 TET1223473143 : PRIYANGA 1

55 TET1223505062 : GOVINDARAJ 1

56 TET1223537570 : DEEPA 1

57 TET1223567132 : CLINTON 1 1

58 TET1223647057 : VISHNUPRIYA 1 1 1

59 TET1223676627 : ARJUN 1

60 TET1223737225 : KALAI SELVI 1

61 TET1223755026 : DIVYA 1

62 TET1224006525 : MARI RAJ 1

63 TET1224006661 : PALANI 1

64 TET1224052764 : DIVYA 1
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Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 F.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

65 TET1224056206 : DEEPA 1

66 TET1224065210 : SUBBULAKSHMI 1 1

67 TET1224077142 : SUMALATHA 1 1

68 TET1224105303 : KALAJOTHI 1

69 TET1224120715 : JINO 1

70 TET1224137155 : PRABHU 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

71 TET1224166725 : KUMAR 1

72 TET1224175653 : MOHAN 1 1

73 TET1224226644 : BALAJI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

74 TET1224244723 : DHARSHANAP 1

75 TET1224325376 : SONIA 1

76 TET1224406445 : MADESWARI 1

77 TET1224440262 : SATHYABAMA 1

78 TET1224451266 : SARANYA 1

79 TET1224456033 : MAHESHWARAN 1

80 TET1224677555 : RAJKRISHNAN 1

81 TET1224773566 : ANBUKUMAR

82 TET1225013152 : VANITHA 1

83 TET1225105257 : SILVIYA 1 1

84 TET1225106663 : VIJAYA

85 TET1225127341 : AJANTHAVENI 1 1

86 TET1225140741 : JAGADHEESH 1

87 TET1225174611 : DHAMODHARAN 1

88 TET1225203614 : RAMESH 1

89 TET1225216361 : GOBINATH 1

90 TET1225251021 : ELAKKIYA 1

91 TET1225256515 : KEERTHIGA 1

92 TET1225273506 : THENMOZHI 1 1

93 TET1225276477 : GOMATHIRAMALAKSHMI 1

94 TET1225352466 : THIRUMALAISELVI 1

95 TET1225423644 : NISHA JOSHI 1

96 TET1225577647 : VIMALA 1

97 TET1225645220 : SIVARANJANI
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Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 F.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

98 TET1225654156 : MUKILA 2

99 TET1225657052 : RAJATHY 1

100 TET1225703556 : TEENA MARY 1

101 TET1226011211 : TAMILSELVI 1

102 TET1226031523 : SARATHA 1

103 TET1226061244 : ROSELIN 1 1 1

104 TET1226105112 : JAYASREE

105 TET1226133563 : KIRUTHIKA 1

106 TET1226145720 : MAHADEVI 1

107 TET1226226263 : ANNARAJAN 1

108 TET1226231674 : SIVA BALA MURUGAN 1

109 TET1226234622 : RAGAVI

110 TET1226253473 : THAMIZHSELVAN

111 TET1226315660 : GNANAPRAKASAM 1

112 TET1226345247 : SAKTHIVEL 1

113 TET1226352111 : SAHAYA CHRISTY 1

114 TET1226376301 : SRINIVASAN 1 1

115 TET1226552312 : RAVI 1

116 TET1226631071 : RAMYA 1 1

117 TET1226761064 : LEELAVATHI

118 TET1227033137 : SASIKUMAR

119 TET1227146346 : MATHUMITHA 1

120 TET1227203721 : MADHIYAZHAGAN 1 1

121 TET1227310312 : BERONICA SELVA GRACE 1

122 TET1227352401 : KARTHIKEYAN 1
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Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 F.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

123 TET1227361564 : DHINESH KUMAR 1

124 TET1227406137 : RAJESWARI 1

125 TET1227457410 : VALLIPRIYA 1

126 TET1227474011 : VINOTH 1

127 TET1227544630 : ALAGURATHI 1

128 TET1227607502 : AROCKIAMARY 1

129 TET1227616605 : BHUVANESHWARI 1

130 TET1227620352 : RAMAIAH 1 1

131 TET1227716150 : DAULATH NISHA 1

132 TET1227751722 : JAYARANI 1
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Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected

Final Key Suggested by Expert

* Indicates that for the question  mark will be awarded invariably



58 66 74 77 83 87 94 95 97 102 110 112 117 118 124 128 129 131 133 134 135 137 139 144 149

1 TET1220075052 : THANGA JOSELIN 1 1 3

2 TET1220077501 : SUDHA 1 1 4

3 TET1220133604 : ANNAKKODI 1 2

4 TET1220135710 : KANIMOZHI 1

5 TET1220174371 : SUGAPRIYA 1 2

6 TET1220203522 : REETA 1

7 TET1220214356 : GAYATHIRI 2

8 TET1220343300 : SRIRAM 1 1 3

9 TET1220422346 : MANIKANDAN 1 2

10 TET1220434151 : SARATHKUMAR 1

11 TET1220533745 : SANGEETHA 1

12 TET1220540612 : TAMILARASI 1

13 TET1220542371 : MURUGESWARI 1 1 4

14 TET1220572477 : ARUNACHALAM 1 1 1 1 5

15 TET1220604722 : KUMAR 1 1 1 4

16 TET1220612134 : ANUSUYADEVI 1

17 TET1220644425 : JUNAITHAL SIRIN 1 3

18 TET1220761506 : MANIKUMAR 1 2

19 TET1221003753 : MOHANRAJ 1

20 TET1221050137 : VENKATESH 1 1 1 1 5

21 TET1221114540 : SOUNDESWARI 1 1 2

22 TET1221124066 : VELMURUGAN 1 1 1 6

23 TET1221125714 : ANUSIYA 1 1 1 4

24 TET1221127057 : SUGANTHI 1 2

25 TET1221177671 : GOMATHI 1

26 TET1221226655 : MAHESHPRIYA 1 1 5

27 TET1221247515 : EVA MAGDALENE MARIA 1 1 5

28 TET1221354772 : ABINAYA 1 1 1 1 5

29 TET1221454466 : VINOTH KUMAR 1 2

30 TET1221466603 : SELVASUNDARI 1

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 F.N

TotalS.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates



58 66 74 77 83 87 94 95 97 102 110 112 117 118 124 128 129 131 133 134 135 137 139 144 149

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 F.N

TotalS.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

31 TET1221547314 : ISHWARYA 1

32 TET1221736224 : NATRAMIZH KUMARAN 1

33 TET1222035052 : KUMAR 1 1

34 TET1222040745 : MERCY MANONMANI 1

35 TET1222046622 : DHIVYASRI 1

36 TET1222133254 : NANTHINI 1 2

37 TET1222304047 : JENIFFER SELVAKUMARI 1

38 TET1222324776 : SAMBANTHAMURTHY 1 1 1 6

39 TET1222362377 : MANIKANDAN 1 1 1 2 6

40 TET1222434607 : NARENDIRAN 1 1 1 1 7

41 TET1222542501 : SAMIVEL 1 3

42 TET1222570442 : JAGADEESAN 1

43 TET1222571017 : MANIKANDAN 1 1 1 4

44 TET1222614173 : PRIYA 1 1 1 4

45 TET1223057421 : MUPPUDATHI 1 2

46 TET1223060033 : JAGADESHKUMAR 1 2

47 TET1223131330 : PATTU RAJA 1 1 3

48 TET1223235663 : MYTHILI 1

49 TET1223240656 : VELRAJ 1 2

50 TET1223246431 : RAJALAKSHMI 1 2

51 TET1223274077 : AROCKIA SHEEBA 1 1

52 TET1223277675 : SARAVANAKUMAR 1 2

53 TET1223357602 : SARAVANAN 1 1 1 4

54 TET1223473143 : PRIYANGA 1 2

55 TET1223505062 : GOVINDARAJ 1 2

56 TET1223537570 : DEEPA 1

57 TET1223567132 : CLINTON 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

58 TET1223647057 : VISHNUPRIYA 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

59 TET1223676627 : ARJUN 1 2

60 TET1223737225 : KALAI SELVI 1 2

61 TET1223755026 : DIVYA 1

62 TET1224006525 : MARI RAJ 1 2

63 TET1224006661 : PALANI 1

64 TET1224052764 : DIVYA 1



58 66 74 77 83 87 94 95 97 102 110 112 117 118 124 128 129 131 133 134 135 137 139 144 149

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 F.N

TotalS.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

65 TET1224056206 : DEEPA 1

66 TET1224065210 : SUBBULAKSHMI 1 1 1 1 6

67 TET1224077142 : SUMALATHA 1 1 4

68 TET1224105303 : KALAJOTHI 1

69 TET1224120715 : JINO 1

70 TET1224137155 : PRABHU 25

71 TET1224166725 : KUMAR 1 2

72 TET1224175653 : MOHAN 1 1 1 1 1 7

73 TET1224226644 : BALAJI 1 1 1 10

74 TET1224244723 : DHARSHANAP 1 2

75 TET1224325376 : SONIA 1

76 TET1224406445 : MADESWARI 1 2

77 TET1224440262 : SATHYABAMA 1

78 TET1224451266 : SARANYA 1

79 TET1224456033 : MAHESHWARAN 1

80 TET1224677555 : RAJKRISHNAN 1 2

81 TET1224773566 : ANBUKUMAR 1 1

82 TET1225013152 : VANITHA 1

83 TET1225105257 : SILVIYA 2

84 TET1225106663 : VIJAYA 1 1

85 TET1225127341 : AJANTHAVENI 1 1 4

86 TET1225140741 : JAGADHEESH 1 2

87 TET1225174611 : DHAMODHARAN 1 2

88 TET1225203614 : RAMESH 1 1 1 4

89 TET1225216361 : GOBINATH 1 1 3

90 TET1225251021 : ELAKKIYA 1 1 3

91 TET1225256515 : KEERTHIGA 1 2

92 TET1225273506 : THENMOZHI 1 3

93 TET1225276477 : GOMATHIRAMALAKSHMI 1

94 TET1225352466 : THIRUMALAISELVI 1

95 TET1225423644 : NISHA JOSHI 1 1 3

96 TET1225577647 : VIMALA 1

97 TET1225645220 : SIVARANJANI 1 1



58 66 74 77 83 87 94 95 97 102 110 112 117 118 124 128 129 131 133 134 135 137 139 144 149

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 F.N

TotalS.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

98 TET1225654156 : MUKILA 2

99 TET1225657052 : RAJATHY 1 1 3

100 TET1225703556 : TEENA MARY 2 1 4

101 TET1226011211 : TAMILSELVI 1

102 TET1226031523 : SARATHA 1 1 3

103 TET1226061244 : ROSELIN 1 4

104 TET1226105112 : JAYASREE 2 2

105 TET1226133563 : KIRUTHIKA 1 2

106 TET1226145720 : MAHADEVI 1 2

107 TET1226226263 : ANNARAJAN 1 2

108 TET1226231674 : SIVA BALA MURUGAN 1

109 TET1226234622 : RAGAVI 1 1 2

110 TET1226253473 : THAMIZHSELVAN 2 2

111 TET1226315660 : GNANAPRAKASAM 1 1 3

112 TET1226345247 : SAKTHIVEL 1 2

113 TET1226352111 : SAHAYA CHRISTY 1

114 TET1226376301 : SRINIVASAN 1 1 4

115 TET1226552312 : RAVI 1

116 TET1226631071 : RAMYA 2

117 TET1226761064 : LEELAVATHI 1 1

118 TET1227033137 : SASIKUMAR 1 1 2

119 TET1227146346 : MATHUMITHA 1

120 TET1227203721 : MADHIYAZHAGAN 1 3

121 TET1227310312 : BERONICA SELVA GRACE 1 2

122 TET1227352401 : KARTHIKEYAN 1 2



58 66 74 77 83 87 94 95 97 102 110 112 117 118 124 128 129 131 133 134 135 137 139 144 149

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 F.N

TotalS.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

123 TET1227361564 : DHINESH KUMAR 1

124 TET1227406137 : RAJESWARI 1

125 TET1227457410 : VALLIPRIYA 1 1 1 1 1 6

126 TET1227474011 : VINOTH 1 1 3

127 TET1227544630 : ALAGURATHI 1

128 TET1227607502 : AROCKIAMARY 1

129 TET1227616605 : BHUVANESHWARI 1

130 TET1227620352 : RAMAIAH 1 1 4

131 TET1227716150 : DAULATH NISHA 1

132 TET1227751722 : JAYARANI 1

1 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 10 23 3 20 13 1 6 1 1 57 1 1 2 3 2 6 2 346
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* Indicates that for the question  mark will be awarded invariably

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected

Final Key Suggested by Expert


